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INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Model: P15-C

TOOLS & HARDWARE

TOOLS
Hex Key Screwdriver Wrenchr
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PARTS



ASSEMBLE

1. Attach cross pieces D & E to legs B using two 2 1/2” screws (BB) per cross piece.
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2. Repeat step 1 for cross pieces F & G.



3. Insert cross pieces D, E, F & G in pockets on leg C and attach with two 2 1/2” screws (BB) per cross
piece.
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4. Attach table top A to table assembly from step 3. Use two 1/4” x 21/4” wafer bolts (AA) at each leg and
finish with eight flange nuts (CC).



Repeat on the other side

Specifications

« Product: 38 Round Table P15-C
« Tools Required (not provided): Hex Key, Screwdriver,
Wrench
« Hardware Included:
o AA x8 1/4 x 2 1/4 Wafer Bolt

o BB x16 #8 x 2 1/2 screws
o CC x8 1/4 Flange nut

FAQ (Frequently Asked Questions)



Q: Are the tools required for assembly included in the package?

A: No, the hex key, screwdriver, and wrench are not provided.
Please ensure you have these tools before starting the assembly process.

Q: Can the table be disassembled for storage or transport?

A: Yes, you can disassemble the table by following the assembly steps in reverse order. Keep track of the
hardware for reassembly.

Q: What is the recommended weight capacity for this table?

A: The recommended weight capacity for this table is [insert weight capacity if available]. Exceeding this limit may
cause damage to the product.
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